                 Power Divider
         The content of this specification may change without notification 7/01/09
                                          188 Technology Drive, Unit H, Irvine, CA 92618
                        Tel: 949-453-9888  Fax: 949-453-8889  Email: sales@aacix.com
1
American Accurate Components, Inc.
Power Divider
A1 E2
2-way  90  ° Narrowband 5  to  900MHz
Plug- in
Freq. Range Insertion Loss Isolation VSWR Unbalance
P/N (MHz) (dB) (dB) Phase Am p. Case
(°) (dB)
fo Typ/Max Typ/Min Typ Max Max
JXWBGF-A-2-90-10.2-11.2 10.2-11.2 0.2/0.3 25/20 1.2 3 0.8 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-20.4-22.4 20.4-22.4 0.2/0.3 25/20 1.2 3 0.8 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-57-63 57-63 0.2/0.3 25/20 1.2 3 0.8 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-427.5-472.5 427.5-472.5 0.2/0.6 25/17 1.3 3 0.9 A1
JXWBGF-E-2-90-4.75-5.25 4.75-5.25 0.3 25/20 1.1 3 0.7 E2
JXWBGF-E-2-90-28.5-31.5 28.5-31.5 0.3 25/20 1.1 3 0.7 E2
JXWBGF-E-2-90-57-63 57-63 0.3 25/20 1.1 3 0.7 E2
JXWBGF-E-2-90-56.5-63.5 56.5-63.5 0.3 25/20 1.1 3 0.7 E2
JXWBGF-E-2-90-152-168 152-168 0.3 25/17 1.2 3 0.7 E2
JXWBGF-E-2-90-855-945 855-945 0.3 25/15 1.3 3 0.9 E2
Notes: 1.   Operating Temperature : -40 OC to +80 OC. Storage Temperature : -55 OC to +85 OC.
2-way  90  ° 3.2  to  1000MHz
Freq. Range Insertion Loss Isolation VSWR Unbalance
P/N (MHz) (dB) (dB) Phase Amp. Case
fL-fU
Typ/Max
Typ/Min
Typ
(°)
Max
(dB)
Max
JXWBGF-A-2-90-3.2-6.4 3.2-6.4 0.2/0.5 25/20 1.2 3 1.8 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-6-12 6-12 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-7-14 7-14 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-8-16 8-16 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-10-20 10-20 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-12-25 12-25 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-15-30 15-30 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-20-40 20-40 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-25-50 25-50 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-30-60 30-60 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-35-70 35-70 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-40-80 40-80 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-55-90 55-90 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-50-100 50-100 0.3/0.8 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-66-74 66-74 0.2/0.3 25/20 1.2 0.8 0.25 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-80-120 80-120 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-100-160 100-160 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-120-180 120-180 0.3/0.7 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-120-240 120-240 0.4/0.8 25/20 1.2 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-150-250 150-250 0.4/0.8 25/20 1.3 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-150-300 150-300 0.4/0.8 25/20 1.3 4 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-250-400 250-400 0.5/0.9 23/16 1.3 4 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-350-450 350-450 0.3/0.9 23/16 1.3 5 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-450-550 450-550 0.5/0.9 19/15 1.3 5 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-550-1000 550-1000 0.3/0.6 25/20 3 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-20-60 20-60 0.8/1.0 23/20 1.3 3 1.2 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-30-90 30-90 0.8/1.2 23/18 1.3 3 1.2 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-10-50 10-50 0.8/1.0 25/20 1.5 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-20-100 20-100 0.8/1.0 25/20 1.5 3 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-60-300 60-300 0.9/1.2 25/18 1.5 4 1.0 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-3-32 3-32 1.0/1.5 25/20 1.5 4 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-25-250 25-250 1.3/1.8 25/17 1.5 6 1.5 A1
JXWBGF-A-2-90-50-500 50-500 1.7/2.0 25/17 1.5 7 1.5 A1
Notes: 1.   Operating Temperature : -40 OC to +80 OC. Storage Temperature : -55 OC to +85 OC.